
SERVICE PROVIDER 
Tender No. WO-37I2021-2022/698 

gKMSCIL 

Service Report 

1. 

2 

3. 

Ph : 

Completed 
Spare Replaced 

Health Facility .....HO t 

Address .ZitR. Sastaneta 

BIOMEDICAL EQUIPMENT 
MAINTENANCE PROGRAMME 

Signature : 

NATIONAL HEALTH MISSION 

Date : 

kesAe. 

Date 

Contact Number : 

SO 13485 : 2012 & IS0 9001-2008 CERTIFIED cOMPANY l AERB Approved Service Agency 
30/64 1 B, Petta Junctlon, Poonithura, Kochi 682 038, Kerala 

Ph : 98472 99500 Website : www.cyrix.com I E-mall : bemp.kl@cyrix.ln 

Requested 

Cyrix Engineer 

UNDER 

CYRIX 

Description 

HEALTHCARE PVT LTD 

Customer Remarky 

Action Taken 

Service Glassification : Breakdown Call PMs 

Problem ldentified :.aLetE.s2.aaake.ad eeut 

Time 

Call Registration Date : 
Caller ID: 

aluk Head 

1s(0g/20 2: 
96A5351963 

Service Engineer Nabe:'ol StPERATENDENT 

Date of Visit : ...3/2024 
Asset No. : ...B222 7o: 

No. : 

98607 

plelag 

Qty. 

EQPT Name : ..BP Appaeals 

Manufacture aaenc. Model : 

Sianature : 
SastharteSe: 

S. No. .2542.... Dept..hebocRoom 

2slo2/2os 

NATo. 

182319 

Date 

Part Number 

Contact Nymber 
Designatioh : 
Hospital Se 

NAL HEALTH 

Calibration Cust.Training 

Start Time 

Spare Required 

PR Number 

vOIS 

Pending 

End Time 

.us.kl..Asl...o.ss.A.ta.h. 



REPAIR OF BIOMEDICAL EQUIPMENTS UNDER BIOMEDICAL EQUIPMENTMAINTENANCE 

PROGRAM (BEMP) 

SI. 
No 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

Recommendations for Beyond Economic Repair (BER) 

Particulars 

Name of District 

Name of Hospital 

Equipment ID & Barcode 

Date of purchase / Year of manufacture 
/Installation Date 

Warranty details (Yes/No) 

PROFORMA 

Name of Equipment with Make, Model Make: DIAMOND 
Model: REGULAR 

and Serial Number SN: 12593 

Action taken 

of complaint through email/ Toll free) 

KOLLAM 

Present status of the equipment (Fully 

damaged / partially damaged) 

Recommendations for repair 

11 (required service details) 

THQH SASTHAMKOTTA 

*AMC/ CAMC Period agreed at the time No AMC/CMC 

of purchase 

12 Cost of spares (specify parts and cost) 

Equipment : B P APPARATUS 

Date of breakdown(Date of registration 28-02-2024 

Ticket id: 98507 / Barcode: 0222270 

25-10-2014 

Details 

No warranty 

Checked and found that the glass rod 

broken, mercury spilled out the 

mercury, cuff, Bladder damaged. 

Fully damaged 

Mercury leak, glass rod damaged. Not 
recommending for repair. 

Equal to Asset value 



13 

14 

15 

16 

Asset Value 

# Percentage value of the cost of 
spareswith respect to Cost of 
Purchase/ Asset 

Value 

Reasons for recommending 

Abstract of Service Report provided by Cyrix service report & images 
the OEMI Authorized Service Provider/ attached. 
CYRIX (Attached or Not) 

17 Name & Signature of CYRIX Authority 

*Not mandatory 

* Attach Photograph 

Date 

Rs.1323 

TALUK 

Equal to Asset value 

Seal 

Checked and found that the glass rod 
broken, spilled out the mercury, cuff, 
Bladder damaged, need to replace all 

the spare and mercury not available in 
the market. The machine installed on 
25-10-2014 and COvered up to 
9+years .SO recommending to 

#Based on the period of life and value as per the BER Quidelines 

Remarks and Recommendations of Consultant (Biomedical) NHM: 

SASTHA OTTA 

AISHWARYA RAJ 

Signauredi Jd.BÑHM) 
ABMO NHM, KOLLAN 

SRERINTENDEiv 

Supgiokaar 
arters Hospital 

Sasth resekfficer 

equipment as BER 

lcondemnation 



YRIX sOMEDICAL EQUPMENT MANTENAA 
PROGRAMNE (BEMP) 

rOLL FREE NO:1800- 425-7669 

BAR CODE-(8004-890615225 
0222270 

SAST TA 

280 

260 

290 

270 

250 

SUPERINTENDENT 

180 

Sasthamçotta 

160 

16) 

taluk Head Quarters Hospital 

190 

170 

h50 

130 

110 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

